Soft Drink

100% Orange Juice
100% AL vy ya—A

100% Grapefruit Juice
100% 'L —7" 7V —Y Y2 —R

Home made Lemonade or soda
HERHL E4—F /203 LEVRAA Yo

Yoga Succo di Pesca (peach)
I—H Ryva F4 =Z2H (—F)

Yoga Succo di Pesca (apricot)
I—H Ava T4 RZA(T7Vavh)

BLUITALY SICILIAN BLOODORANGE SODA
TN—AR)— S FVT VT I FF LIV —&

BLUITALY SICILIAN LEMON SODA
TN—AR)— L FYVTVLEYY—XK

Cranberry Juice
IR — a2 —R

Fever-Tree Premium Ginger Beer
TA—=N=V)— TLITLY VI ¥ —ET—

Coke/Coke zero
aha—7/a—-7+¥n

Black Oolong Tea
BIGEER

Acqua Panna
T2 T3 F 500ml

Sanpellegrino
PRy

700

700

900

950

950

950

950

900

900

700

700

900

900

RESTAURANT L U K E
with SKY LOUNGE

I will have 10% as a service charge to the tax-included price mentioned above.

RO BAMGRKICY — e AL LTI0% 2 HBR 2L T,



Beer

SUNTRY The PREMIUM MALT'S
S LITL- LY Hre—n

Asahi Super Dry
THeR—2X—F T4

Peroni Nastro Azzurro
R —= FRPETX—n

Baladin Nazional

NTFv  FFAF -V

Heineken

T

Guinness Extra Stout

FARX T FXLT7 AXULH

BREWDOG PUNK IPA
T Va—Fvyzr Nvy IPA

SUNTRY ALL FREE
vtV — A =7V

By the glass

Sparkling Wine
ARN=7 YT TAY

Champagne
Ty yoN—Z 2

Sommelier Select White Wine
VLY I RLZFTAY

Sommelier Select Red Wine
VL) TELZ T4V R

Today's White Wine
ARHOHTA Y

Today's Red Wine
RHDFRTA v

900

900

1,200

1,700

950

950

1,200

750

1,200

1,900

1,300~

1,300~

900~

900~

Whisky & Other

Puni The Italian Malt Whisky VINN

F—= FARYVTY FALPTARF— T4—F

Chivas Regal 13Y
T NRY = 13 4

Bowmore 12Y
RUET 12 4

Laphroaig 10Y
Z77uA42 10 4

Maker's Mark Red Top
A=H—A=—=27 Ly v

JAMSON STOUT EDITION
VLYYV AR T4V av

Canadian Club 12Y
HFTFAT VI 57 12 4

Hakushu NV
M vy ek NV

Yamazaki NV
g >~ v 7 vEnLt NV

Chita NV
% v 7nENLF NV

Miyagikyou
SYINENLY EHRIE

Yoichi
SVUINLENAL BT

Taketuru
vaTELL PTE

HIBIKI JAPANESE HARMONY
B U= N—F=—

Grappa/SASSICATA
7Ty FyhAT

Grappa di Moscato ROSA
TTvoS e TY o BAS—F B—F

Remy Martin V.S.0.P
LI—=n1xv VS.0.P

Limoncello
HER#MYVEvFynm

1,900

1,300

2,200

2,400

1,200

950

950

1,900

1,900

1,600

1,300

1,300

1,300

2,000

2,400

1,100

1,800

1,000

Cocktail

Seasonal Cocktails
ZHiD 57 TN

Aperol Spritz
TRa—)L A7) vy

Negroni
Fra—=

Bellini

N —=

Gin&Tonic
D =4

Moscow Mule
EAAIa—)b

Campari Spumoni
AVNRYRATE—=
Mojito

Er—F}

Kir

F—)L

Mimosa
IEY

Kir Royal
F—ruavf¥iL

Non Alcoholic Cocktail

Mela tropicale Te

A—pltoeh—1L
AyvavIr—=yray7+svFFviny 7
FOAT a2 =R+ R T FTAT 4 — ' —

SKY LUKE 1II
AHAN—2 11

TLITLY = 79— R —+LEV+TAL+TAFuY T

Basil Tonic
A =

AFARL =T VhZw 2+ L= TN =YV a—R+ "I vay s

Italian lemonade
AZYTvLEL—F
FUALBYTHLES— R+ VT IT—LRTL Y

Aloe Rose Mojito
THIE—XEkL—F}
TRIVa—At+EL—biBYyT+Y =X

1,300

1,100

1,000

1,600

1,200

1,200

1,400

1,200

1,200

1,400

1,700

900

950

900

950

900



